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Группа No 1    12:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕТРОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 11 21 2

ЧЕРМЕНИНА Анастасия МОС  0  2  2  1  2  2 0,000 -15 9 7

КОЛОБКОВА Амелия МОС  3  V  V  3  V  0 0,500 -1 18 4

РЫЖКИНА Ксения МОС  0  V  2  1  V  1 0,333 -8 12 5

БОНДАРЬ Валентина МОС  1  V  V  V  V  1 0,667 4 18 3

ИДРИСОВА Лейла МОС  2  V  3  2  1  3 0,167 -7 15 6

ЛИ Юлия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

Группа No 2    12:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШИШЛОВА Алёна МОС  3  0  2  2  2  V 0,167 -8 13 6

АНТОНОВА Ярослава МОС  V  V  V  2  2  V 0,667 4 20 3

БЕЗДУДНАЯ София МОС  V  2  1  3  1  V 0,333 -2 15 5

ЖЕЛНОВА Софья МОС  V  3  V  1  1  V 0,500 -1 17 4

ПОТУПЧИК Злата МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 24 1

ВОЛКОВА Ульяна МОС  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 9 20 2

ТИШКИНА Анастасия МОС  1  0  1  3  2  1 0,000 -16 8 7

Группа No 3    12:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МЕДВЕДЕВА Екатерина МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 22 1

КЛИМОВА Василиса МОС  V  1  V  V  2  V 0,667 0 19 3

ЛИЦОВА Полина МОС  3  V  3  2  2  V 0,333 1 18 6

НЕСТЕРОВА Софья МОС  3  3  V  3  V  V 0,500 4 21 4

ГУТМАН Агния МОС  2  3  V  V  1  V 0,500 1 18 5

ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета МОС  1  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 5 19 2

ШИЛИНА Дарья МОС  0  3  0  0  0  1 0,000 -20 4 7

Группа No 4    12:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛЯВСКАЯ Виолетта МОС  0  V  1  1  0  0 0,167 -16 6 7

ЛЫСОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  2  V  1  V 0,667 7 19 2

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Полина МОС  2  2  V  3  0  2 0,167 -8 13 6

ЛОЗИНСКАЯ Василиса МОС  V  V  1  2  V  3 0,500 1 18 4

ЧИБИКЕЕВА Анастасия МОС  V  1  V  V  1  V 0,667 3 18 3

ЗАСЕЕВА Эллина МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 14 22 1

ВОЛОШОК Ева МОС  V  1  V  V  1  2 0,500 -1 16 5

Группа No 5    12:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕССОНОВА Вероника МОС  V  1  0  V  3  V 0,500 2 16 4

КОВАЛЕВА Полина МОС  1  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 5 20 2

КОРНЕВА Кира МОС  V  3  1  V  V  V 0,667 4 20 3

БУРОВИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ГЕФЕНИДЕР Юлия МОС  1  1  2  0  2  2 0,000 -16 8 7

АНТОНОВА Владимира МОС  V  2  3  0  V  V 0,500 -2 17 5

ЧУРА Любовь МОС  0  1  2  1  V  2 0,167 -12 10 6
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Группа No 6    12:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВОРОБЬЕВА Варвара МОС  1  3  3  2  0  0 0,000 -15 9 7

НИКОЛЕНКО Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 10 22 2

ЖИВИЦА Евгения МОС  V  3  1  V  1  V 0,500 -3 17 5

ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС  V  1  V  V  3  1 0,500 1 17 4

ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Вероника МОС  V  1  2  0  1  2 0,167 -12 10 6

ШУТОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 24 1

НАЗАРОВА Елена МОС  V  2  3  V  V  3 0,500 5 20 3

Группа No 7    12:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УШАКОВА Анна МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 10 18 1

ШИРОКОВА Мирослава МОС  0  V  V  V  V 0,800 10 16 2

ЛИТВИНОВСКАЯ Алина МОС  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 8 17 3

ГРИЗЕНКОВА Анастасия МОС  2  0  0  1  2 0,000 -15 5 6

СОЗОНОВА Анна МОС  0  0  2  V  V 0,400 -4 10 4

БУЛЫЧЕВА Алёна МОС  2  1  1  V  1 0,200 -9 9 5
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БУРОВИНА Екатерина МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицированных

2 ЛИ Юлия МОС 1,000 16 24 квалифицированных

3 ПОТУПЧИК Злата МОС 1,000 14 24 квалифицированных

3 ШУТОВА Елизавета МОС 1,000 14 24 квалифицированных

5 ЗАСЕЕВА Эллина МОС 0,833 14 22 квалифицированных

6 ПЕТРОВА Мария МОС 0,833 11 21 квалифицированных

7 НИКОЛЕНКО Екатерина МОС 0,833 10 22 квалифицированных

8 МЕДВЕДЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,833 9 22 квалифицированных

9 ВОЛКОВА Ульяна МОС 0,833 9 20 квалифицированных

10 УШАКОВА Анна МОС 0,800 10 18 квалифицированных

11 ШИРОКОВА Мирослава МОС 0,800 10 16 квалифицированных

12 ЛИТВИНОВСКАЯ Алина МОС 0,800 8 17 квалифицированных

13 ЛЫСОВА Дарья МОС 0,667 7 19 квалифицированных

14 КОВАЛЕВА Полина МОС 0,667 5 20 квалифицированных

15 ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета МОС 0,667 5 19 квалифицированных

16 АНТОНОВА Ярослава МОС 0,667 4 20 квалифицированных

16 КОРНЕВА Кира МОС 0,667 4 20 квалифицированных

18 БОНДАРЬ Валентина МОС 0,667 4 18 квалифицированных

19 ЧИБИКЕЕВА Анастасия МОС 0,667 3 18 квалифицированных

20 КЛИМОВА Василиса МОС 0,667 0 19 квалифицированных

21 НАЗАРОВА Елена МОС 0,500 5 20 квалифицированных

22 НЕСТЕРОВА Софья МОС 0,500 4 21 квалифицированных

23 БЕССОНОВА Вероника МОС 0,500 2 16 квалифицированных

24 ГУТМАН Агния МОС 0,500 1 18 квалифицированных

24 ЛОЗИНСКАЯ Василиса МОС 0,500 1 18 квалифицированных

26 ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС 0,500 1 17 квалифицированных

27 КОЛОБКОВА Амелия МОС 0,500 -1 18 квалифицированных

28 ЖЕЛНОВА Софья МОС 0,500 -1 17 квалифицированных

29 ВОЛОШОК Ева МОС 0,500 -1 16 квалифицированных

30 АНТОНОВА Владимира МОС 0,500 -2 17 квалифицированных

31 ЖИВИЦА Евгения МОС 0,500 -3 17 квалифицированных

32 СОЗОНОВА Анна МОС 0,400 -4 10 квалифицированных

33 ЛИЦОВА Полина МОС 0,333 1 18 квалифицированных

34 БЕЗДУДНАЯ София МОС 0,333 -2 15 квалифицированных

35 РЫЖКИНА Ксения МОС 0,333 -8 12 квалифицированных

36 БУЛЫЧЕВА Алёна МОС 0,200 -9 9 квалифицированных

37 ИДРИСОВА Лейла МОС 0,167 -7 15 квалифицированных

38 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Полина МОС 0,167 -8 13 квалифицированных

38 ШИШЛОВА Алёна МОС 0,167 -8 13 квалифицированных

40 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Вероника МОС 0,167 -12 10 квалифицированных

40 ЧУРА Любовь МОС 0,167 -12 10 квалифицированных

42 БЕЛЯВСКАЯ Виолетта МОС 0,167 -16 6 выбывший

43 ВОРОБЬЕВА Варвара МОС 0,000 -15 9 выбывший

43 ЧЕРМЕНИНА Анастасия МОС 0,000 -15 9 выбывший

45 ГРИЗЕНКОВА Анастасия МОС 0,000 -15 5 выбывший

46 ГЕФЕНИДЕР Юлия МОС 0,000 -16 8 выбывший

46 ТИШКИНА Анастасия МОС 0,000 -16 8 выбывший

48 ШИЛИНА Дарья МОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
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